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SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN:  US83088M1027
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Price
84.89 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.61% (-1.39)

usS83088M1027
SWKS
Hamburg

EUR

Other

Stock

13,666 EUR
S&P 500

85.85 EUR (40)
85.95 EUR (40)
84.89 EUR
84.89 EUR
84.89 EUR
86.28 EUR

WKN: 83088M102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49b0a7c5fef6c408e98dbf12490e63f96f1a24bce2e2a4266be3c43504b18a3b&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=388ad16b42ed08008&time=1716482816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10feb72f330b92f7528e36a789ce23a9e973423d3c0b9038494a928feb7142f0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=041d6a8f442f2422d&time=1716482816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=907ec6f0b4a620d233d39829daf4639507c23e4be6f6f58e3bb786298d0fdff8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=60c34e973d95dd334&time=1716482816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27af430fe658769f716ae940c21aa6b2e10544f1309189f8f30b0aaff6c781f9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9e7cb0e611875192&time=1716482816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a920ed24635f803c03964de4feeae6e4cd7d7890c77c3194d0022c545b2a4c54&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f985dad3d4d38fd0&time=1716482816&tool=RSC

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/05/22 08:14:27

Price
84.89 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.61% (-1.39)

ISIN uS83088M1027
Symbol SWKS
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,666 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.85 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 85.95 EUR (40)
Open 84.89 EUR
High 84.89 EUR
Low 84.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 86.28 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.29% -8.80% -37.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 -8.33 -51.64
Beta 1.60 1.52 1.47
Volatility 37.97 33.58 35.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/22

Tradegate 2024/ 18:28
05/22

Stuttgart 2024/  17:53
05/22

Nasdaq 2024/  18:31
05/22

Munich 2024/  08:01

Price

86.13 EUR

85.68 EUR

85.96 EUR

93.15 USD

84.81 EUR

86.28 EUR (73)

90.46 EUR (16)

94.77 EUR (9)

94.53 EUR (4)

101.14 EUR (2024/01/24)
83.57 EUR (2024/05/02)
103.48 EUR (2023/08/01)
80.09 EUR (2023/11/03)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.02 11
0.00 5)
46.80 12,365
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42675147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674708

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/22

2024/
04/03

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

15:30

13:18

08:14

16:06

18:54

17:44

16:31

08:08

105.40 USD 0.01

84.90 EUR

84.89 EUR

86.07 EUR

87.76 EUR

86.19 EUR

85.66 EUR

84.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5704018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674710

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SKYWORKS"

Contact Details
SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

5260 California Avenue - 92617 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-231-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Batey
Christine King
David McGlade
Eric Guerin
Kevin Beebe
Mary Turcke
Robert

Schriesheim

Suzanne
McBride

Liam K. Griffin

Kris Sennesael

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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